

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.12490 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER		OFFICE NOTE.
02.	17.06.2026	<u>RC,J</u> Notice before admission. Learned government pleader for home takes notice for R4. Learned counsel for the petitioner is permitted to take out fresh notices on respondent nos.1 to 3 through Registered Post with Acknowledgement Due and file proof of service in the Registry. Post on 16.07.2026. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> <i>BRS</i>		